Frenfi

+381 16 260 013
+ 38116 280 140
+ 38116 280 155
bane.frenki[@gmail.com
www.frenkikomerc.co.rs

N Pl

Leskovac - Bobiste

Odlazak

06:10

07:10

09:10
* 11:10

12:10
13:10
* 14:10
* 15:10
18:10

Bobiste - Leskovac

Povratak

06:30
07:30
09:30
11:30

12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
* 18:30

% - Polasci sa zvezdicom ne rade subotom

PREVOZ VISOKOPODNIM AUTOBUSIMA TURISTICKE KLASE
PIB: 101910220; Matic¢ni broj: 06832270; Bulevar Oslobodenja 147 - ELU CENTAR - 16000 Leskovac




